
0.3811.817 0.5856.218 0.043 0.0050.028 0.007 0.00690.9101,032.61,050.9 0.60305/13/2020 1,352.81 -72.71
0.2661.988 0.5776.361 0.037 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00590.7301,032.71,051.0 0.60305/14/2020 1,352.95 -131.51
0.4191.839 0.6175.736 0.039 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00591.3101,028.61,046.8 0.60205/15/2020 1,349.52 -133.95
0.4741.736 0.6866.654 0.041 0.0040.027 0.006 0.00490.3681,037.11,055.4 0.60705/16/2020 1,354.72 -71.55
0.4361.739 0.6826.550 0.039 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00490.5171,036.41,054.8 0.60605/17/2020 1,354.98 -73.41
0.4451.717 0.6126.395 0.037 0.0040.025 0.005 0.00490.7561,034.31,052.6 0.60505/18/2020 1,353.86 -130.74
0.4321.713 0.6346.771 0.026 0.0020.020 0.003 0.00390.3951,037.11,055.5 0.60605/19/2020 1,355.78 -129.32
0.3501.965 0.5776.570 0.022 0.0020.017 0.003 0.00290.4911,032.91,051.2 0.60505/20/2020 1,351.80 -131.50
0.2921.931 0.5306.122 0.022 0.0020.016 0.003 0.00391.0781,029.71,048.0 0.60105/21/2020 1,351.41 -134.25
0.2541.703 0.4585.578 0.022 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00591.9561,027.31,045.5 0.59705/22/2020 1,353.45 -137.33
0.2241.684 0.5195.755 0.024 0.0030.019 0.005 0.00591.7631,030.21,048.4 0.59805/23/2020 1,355.88 -135.44
0.2751.665 0.4545.961 0.023 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00591.5921,030.41,048.6 0.59905/24/2020 1,355.29 -135.39
0.3011.661 0.5256.001 0.028 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00591.4491,031.81,050.1 0.60005/25/2020 1,355.68 -134.00
0.2921.808 0.4216.505 0.029 0.0050.019 0.006 0.00690.9101,032.71,051.0 0.60205/26/2020 1,354.60 -132.88
0.3051.788 0.5476.433 0.026 0.0030.018 0.004 0.00490.8721,033.81,052.2 0.60305/27/2020 1,355.29 -131.95
0.2881.660 0.5045.964 0.027 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00591.5241,031.31,049.5 0.59905/28/2020 1,355.63 -134.48
0.2491.792 0.2976.403 0.019 0.0040.013 0.005 0.00691.2131,030.21,048.5 0.59905/29/2020 1,354.18 -135.52
0.2431.835 0.4236.179 0.019 0.0030.014 0.004 0.00591.2761,030.01,048.3 0.60005/30/2020 1,353.62 -135.13
0.2591.788 0.4856.224 0.025 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00591.1891,031.81,050.1 0.60105/31/2020 1,354.96 -133.64
0.4361.717 0.6286.350 0.036 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00590.7961,034.31,052.6 0.60406/01/2020 1,354.00 -130.75
0.3491.734 0.5836.081 0.038 0.0040.025 0.005 0.00591.1761,032.41,050.7 0.60206/02/2020 1,354.26 -132.46
0.3151.885 0.4765.458 0.031 0.0040.020 0.006 0.00691.7991,024.71,042.9 0.59806/03/2020 1,348.60 -137.41
0.2551.784 0.4584.913 0.038 0.0060.026 0.008 0.00892.5041,022.41,040.5 0.59406/04/2020 1,349.55 -139.68
0.1471.992 0.5135.348 0.040 0.0060.027 0.009 0.01191.9071,025.71,043.9 0.59706/05/2020 1,350.95 -69.76
0.2432.055 0.4365.074 0.035 0.0060.025 0.008 0.00892.1111,020.61,038.7 0.59606/06/2020 1,345.48 -139.64
0.3851.856 0.4144.868 0.029 0.0040.023 0.006 0.00792.4081,019.01,037.0 0.59506/07/2020 1,344.30 -141.36
0.4071.946 0.4014.890 0.023 0.0030.018 0.004 0.00592.3021,017.41,035.4 0.59506/08/2020 1,341.92 -142.17
0.2442.071 0.3924.461 0.023 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00592.7781,014.41,032.4 0.59206/09/2020 1,341.62 -144.92
0.3102.030 0.3774.610 0.024 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00492.6181,015.11,033.1 0.59306/10/2020 1,341.30 -144.34
0.1892.035 0.4144.324 0.032 0.0050.027 0.007 0.00792.9601,015.21,033.2 0.59106/11/2020 1,343.53 -144.37
0.2572.038 0.4344.345 0.029 0.0040.022 0.006 0.00692.8601,014.71,032.6 0.59206/12/2020 1,341.92 -144.44
0.2331.986 0.4164.188 0.028 0.0040.022 0.006 0.00793.1101,014.01,032.0 0.59106/13/2020 1,342.60 -145.39
0.3091.877 0.5065.133 0.028 0.0030.022 0.005 0.00592.1111,022.71,040.8 0.59706/14/2020 1,347.63 -138.86
0.3621.883 0.4735.149 0.029 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00592.0701,021.71,039.8 0.59706/15/2020 1,346.02 -139.34
0.3541.899 0.4755.290 0.029 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00591.9171,022.81,040.9 0.59806/16/2020 1,346.60 -138.55
0.4081.775 0.5015.407 0.038 0.0050.024 0.007 0.00691.8281,025.21,043.3 0.59906/17/2020 1,348.49 -136.86
0.4521.595 0.5585.438 0.056 0.0090.032 0.010 0.00991.8411,028.51,046.7 0.60006/18/2020 1,351.78 -68.22
0.3341.500 0.6315.946 0.059 0.0100.034 0.011 0.01091.4641,035.81,054.2 0.60106/19/2020 1,359.32 -61.60
0.1294.006 0.7494.519 0.119 0.0290.058 0.027 0.03890.3261,007.81,025.7 0.60706/20/2020 1,316.94 -27.03
0.3541.899 0.5864.819 0.062 0.0110.037 0.012 0.01592.2051,022.81,040.9 0.59806/21/2020 1,346.57 -58.66
0.1841.998 0.5424.410 0.054 0.0090.031 0.011 0.01092.7521,019.21,037.2 0.59306/22/2020 1,346.37 -70.55
0.3861.799 0.6035.077 0.045 0.0060.029 0.007 0.00792.0421,024.51,042.6 0.59806/23/2020 1,348.20 -136.81
0.2042.125 0.5284.628 0.040 0.0050.026 0.007 0.00692.4301,018.31,036.4 0.59506/24/2020 1,343.99 -140.79
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0.2092.205 0.3133.698 0.027 0.0050.018 0.006 0.00793.5121,006.81,024.6 0.58806/25/2020 1,336.13 -150.31
0.3911.883 0.4714.470 0.035 0.0050.024 0.006 0.00692.7091,016.61,034.6 0.59406/26/2020 1,342.47 -142.54
0.3801.849 0.5374.725 0.039 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00692.4281,020.11,038.2 0.59606/27/2020 1,345.13 -140.05
0.1572.013 0.4824.022 0.033 0.0040.023 0.006 0.00793.2531,014.41,032.3 0.59006/28/2020 1,343.88 -145.11
0.1972.451 0.4654.393 0.029 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00492.4351,011.71,029.7 0.59406/29/2020 1,336.35 -144.70
0.1222.284 0.4713.941 0.028 0.0030.021 0.005 0.00593.1211,011.01,028.9 0.59006/30/2020 1,339.25 -146.60
0.1302.327 0.5114.262 0.034 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00592.6991,013.71,031.6 0.59307/01/2020 1,340.16 -144.00
0.0842.184 0.4824.031 0.031 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00593.1531,013.31,031.2 0.59007/02/2020 1,342.52 -145.55
0.1342.070 0.5864.329 0.038 0.0040.027 0.005 0.00592.8011,018.01,036.0 0.59307/03/2020 1,345.73 -141.71
0.2752.060 0.7005.132 0.045 0.0040.031 0.005 0.00491.7431,024.71,042.8 0.59907/04/2020 1,347.20 -135.88
0.2032.289 0.5414.402 0.038 0.0040.025 0.005 0.00492.4891,014.91,032.9 0.59407/05/2020 1,340.05 -142.51
0.2562.094 0.4894.471 0.036 0.0050.024 0.006 0.00692.6141,016.21,034.2 0.59407/06/2020 1,342.14 -142.45
0.2221.918 0.5374.626 0.038 0.0050.026 0.007 0.00792.6151,020.31,038.3 0.59407/07/2020 1,347.28 -140.45
0.1882.155 0.4944.406 0.034 0.0040.022 0.006 0.00592.6861,015.71,033.7 0.59307/08/2020 1,342.37 -142.97
0.1572.348 0.4054.035 0.026 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00393.0021,009.41,027.3 0.59007/09/2020 1,336.95 -147.67
0.2202.206 0.4344.300 0.029 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00492.7791,012.91,030.8 0.59207/10/2020 1,339.52 -145.22
0.2322.145 0.4934.567 0.029 0.0030.020 0.005 0.00492.5031,016.31,034.3 0.59407/11/2020 1,342.04 -142.54
0.1012.415 0.4264.075 0.030 0.0050.019 0.006 0.00592.9191,010.31,028.2 0.59107/12/2020 1,337.65 -146.58
0.1062.412 0.4624.227 0.029 0.0040.019 0.004 0.00492.7341,011.81,029.7 0.59207/13/2020 1,338.50 -145.44
0.1722.106 0.5264.106 0.034 0.0040.023 0.006 0.00593.0191,014.51,032.5 0.59107/14/2020 1,342.59 -144.27
0.1622.239 0.5344.215 0.034 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00592.7791,014.21,032.2 0.59207/15/2020 1,341.00 -143.57
0.1822.352 0.4974.351 0.030 0.0030.021 0.005 0.00592.5541,013.21,031.1 0.59307/16/2020 1,338.65 -144.07
0.2872.015 0.6145.155 0.042 0.0060.027 0.007 0.00791.8401,024.01,042.1 0.59807/17/2020 1,347.11 -74.84
0.2942.227 0.6725.221 0.041 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00591.5031,023.01,041.1 0.60007/18/2020 1,343.85 -77.17
0.2472.438 0.5654.901 0.034 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00491.7821,017.01,035.0 0.59807/19/2020 1,338.69 -139.97
0.1972.292 0.6304.892 0.044 0.0050.027 0.006 0.00691.9011,020.31,038.4 0.59807/20/2020 1,343.27 -138.22
0.1382.197 0.5774.399 0.035 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00592.6161,016.91,035.0 0.59307/21/2020 1,343.51 -141.84
0.1392.677 0.5094.819 0.030 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00291.7991,013.91,031.8 0.59707/22/2020 1,335.98 -141.96
0.2002.193 0.5774.645 0.030 0.0030.022 0.005 0.00492.3211,018.01,036.1 0.59507/23/2020 1,343.10 -140.83
0.2102.104 0.5564.436 0.031 0.0040.023 0.006 0.00692.6251,017.11,035.1 0.59407/24/2020 1,343.41 -141.89
0.2412.063 0.6544.730 0.040 0.0040.028 0.006 0.00592.2281,021.21,039.2 0.59607/25/2020 1,345.72 -138.58
0.2611.924 0.6364.755 0.040 0.0040.028 0.006 0.00592.3401,022.31,040.4 0.59607/26/2020 1,347.69 -138.46
0.4701.975 0.6205.364 0.036 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00491.5001,023.71,041.9 0.60107/27/2020 1,344.15 -136.28
0.3122.260 0.6945.125 0.043 0.0040.028 0.005 0.00491.5251,022.11,040.2 0.60007/28/2020 1,342.61 -136.44
0.3462.188 0.6325.381 0.042 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00591.3701,023.41,041.6 0.60107/29/2020 1,343.67 -135.89
0.2622.354 0.5734.707 0.039 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00492.0261,016.51,034.5 0.59707/30/2020 1,339.16 -140.48
0.3742.501 0.5904.704 0.037 0.0040.025 0.005 0.00491.7571,014.11,032.1 0.59907/31/2020 1,333.95 -140.70
0.4052.567 0.6584.745 0.039 0.0030.026 0.004 0.00391.5501,014.41,032.4 0.60008/01/2020 1,332.80 -139.76
0.1622.668 0.6004.223 0.038 0.0030.026 0.004 0.00392.2731,011.01,028.9 0.59508/02/2020 1,333.94 -143.37
0.1392.442 0.5504.024 0.038 0.0040.027 0.006 0.00492.7671,011.41,029.3 0.59208/03/2020 1,337.29 -144.79
0.1022.842 0.6166.353 0.029 0.0020.019 0.003 0.00390.0321,025.81,043.9 0.60508/04/2020 1,341.73 -132.91
0.1022.842 0.6166.353 0.029 0.0020.019 0.003 0.00390.0321,025.81,043.9 0.60508/05/2020 1,341.73 -132.91
0.1172.683 0.7067.073 0.028 0.0020.019 0.003 0.00289.3671,033.91,052.2 0.60908/06/2020 1,348.12 -128.38
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0.3092.089 0.6225.552 0.035 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00491.3561,025.71,043.8 0.60108/07/2020 1,346.83 -135.37
0.3092.089 0.6225.552 0.035 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00491.3561,025.71,043.8 0.60108/08/2020 1,346.83 -135.37
0.0652.487 0.7026.829 0.030 0.0030.023 0.004 0.00489.8541,034.71,053.1 0.60708/09/2020 1,351.84 -72.74
0.0582.568 0.6036.710 0.026 0.0020.018 0.003 0.00290.0091,031.31,049.6 0.60508/10/2020 1,349.02 -131.14
0.0822.271 0.6906.006 0.044 0.0040.031 0.007 0.00590.8601,031.01,049.3 0.60208/11/2020 1,351.91 -71.94

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 68423

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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